MULTIKIROL LIGAXKA
Autobusa Oriora
	2014/10/18

	ORDUA NORAKOA
	8:30
	9:30
	10:30
	11:30
	12:30

	ZAE
	ANTONIANO 6W


	LA SALLE 6B 2


	ANTONIANO 6Z
	OROKIETA 6CD BI


	EZDAKIT

	Orio AE
	
	
	XINOMBRES


	JOSUTARRAK 


	

	sofbol
	PAGOETA

AUPAMAURUZIA
	
	OROKIETA 5B
ELKANO

SALLEKO 5A1
	
	

	Oriotik buelta:           2014/10/18

	     ORDUA Nondik
	10:00
	11:00
	12:00
	13:00
	14:00

	ZAE
	ANTONIANO 6W
	LA SALLE 6B 2
	ANTONIANO 6Z
	OROKIETA 6CD BI


	EZDAKIT

	Orio AE
	
	
	XINOMBRES


	JOSUTARRAK 


	

	sofbol
	PAGOETA


AUPAMAURUZIA
	
	
	OROKIETA 5B

ELKANO

SALLEKO 5A1
	


